
MUSIC LIST 
 

Summer 2022 
  

Sunday 8 May EASTER 4 Merbecke Communion:   Panis Angelicus – Franck   OG 
       
 
Sunday 15 May EASTER 5 Merbecke Gradual:   O Sing Joyfully  - Batten   LB 
      Communion:   If ye love me - Tallis 
 
Sunday 22 May EASTER 6 Merbecke Communion: Come Holy Ghost – Attwood  LB 

   
 
Thursday 26 May ASCENSION Merbecke Introit: Viri Galilaei – Antiphon for the Feast of the  LB 

Gradual:  Ascendit Deus – Phillips    
 (7pm for 8pm) 

NB:   NO REHEARSAL ON 27 MAY 
 
Sunday 29 May EASTER 7 Merbecke Gradual:  Ascendit Deus – Phillips   LB 
       
Sunday 5 June  PENTECOST Rawsthorne Introit: National Anthem – arr. Britten   LB/OG 

Gradual:    *TBC (O how glorious – Basil Harwood)  
      Communion:   O Taste and See – Vaughan Williams 

 
Sunday 12 June TRINITY SUNDAY Merbecke  Introit:  Laus Trinitati – Hildegarde of Bingen  OG 
      Gradual:   Vox Christi - Wilby     

     Communion:  Hymn to the Trinity - Tchaikovsky 
  

Sunday 19 June TRINITY 1 Merbecke Gradual:    Alleluia, I heard a voice - Weelkes  LB  
       
NB – REHEARSAL THIS WEEK IS ON FRIDAY 23 JUNE 
 
Sunday 26 June TRINITY 2 Merbecke     Communion:   Ubi Caritas – Durufle   LB 
 
Sunday 3 July TRINITY 3 Merbecke Gradual:   O Praise the Lord – Batten   LB 

Communion:   Thou wilt keep him in perfect peace 
Wesley 

        
Sunday 10 July TRINITY 4 Merbecke Gradual:   Lord for thy tender mercy’s sake  ? 
 
Sunday 17 July TRINITY 5  Merbecke Gradual:  The Heavens are Telling - Haydn  OG/LB  
      Communion:   Ave Verum Corpus - Mozart 
 
 
 
END OF TERM 
Autumn term begins – Friday 2 September, 2022 


